Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-ZV - Issue 1.0 - Date 16/3/2006
AX-ZV-x-xx-xxx
Zone Valves

© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-ZV - Issue 1.0 - Date 16/3/2006
AX-ZV-x-xx-xxx
Zone Valves
Page 2 of 4
Every effort has been taken in the production of this data sheet to ensure it’s accuracy. Axio can not, however, accept responsibility for any damage, expense, injury, loss or consequential loss
resulting from any errors or omissions. Axio has a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change this specification without notice.
Description
2 Port Valves:
The two port valves are direct flow models, with the
circulation direction from A to B, and normally closed in A
(powered down). When power s applied to the motor, the
valve opens and the microswitch closes (if there is one).
Order Codes
AX-ZV-2-15-230 2 Port 15mm Zone Valve 230Vac
AX-ZV-2-22-230 2 Port 22mm Zone Valve 230Vac
AX-ZV-2-28-230 2 Port 28mm Zone Valve 230Vac
AX-ZV-3-15-230 3 Port 15mm Zone Valve 230Vac
AX-ZV-3-22-230 3 Port 22mm Zone Valve 230Vac
AX-ZV-3-28-230 3 Port 28mm Zone Valve 230Vac
AX-ZV-2-15-24 2 Port 15mm Zone Valve 24Vac
AX-ZV-2-22-24 2 Port 22mm Zone Valve 24Vac
AX-ZV-2-28-24 2 Port 28mm Zone Valve 24Vac
AX-ZV-3-15-24 3 Port 15mm Zone Valve 24Vac
AX-ZV-3-22-24 3 Port 22mm Zone Valve 24Vac
AX-ZV-3-28-24 3 Port 28mm Zone Valve 24Vac
Installation
Hydraulic:
Always mount the valve with the motor in the upright vertical position, not up side down, to prevent any possible
condensation in the connection pipes getting inside the motor